N
T7
11
10
 -
20
20
4a

0,03s 0,24s 0,35s 0,63s 1,20s 2,80s 5,50s
CODICI DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
AL. AUSILIARIA
AUX. SUPPLY
RD1D21HB 20...150V cc/dc - 40...60Vca/ac
RD1D212B 115V ca/ac
RD1D213B 230V ca/ac
RD1D214B 240V ca/ac
RD1D215B 400V ca/ac
Manual: front key
Automatic: 3 restart attempts (1 each 60 seconds)
Inhibited reset with persistent residual current: > 50% I∆n
OUTPUT